
2015 Rich East Boys Varsity T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

7
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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side4  (11)

8  (12)

10:10.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn3  (21)

7  (22)

9:54.1 Relay Team • Rich East2  (31)

6  (32)

9:12.3 Relay Team • Crete-Monee1  (41)

NT Relay Team • Bremen5  (42)

2: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

10:00.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn4  (11)

8  (12)

9:45.45 Relay Team • Rich South3  (21)

7  (22)

9:23.00 Relay Team • Bremen2  (31)

6  (32)

8:57.3 Relay Team • Rich East1  (41)

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side5  (42)

3: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side3 

44.65 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

46.3 Relay Team • Rich East5 

6 

7 

8 

4: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

49.8 Relay Team • Oak Lawn2 

45.09 Relay Team • Rich South3 

42.63 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

43.1 Relay Team • Rich East5 

46.4 Relay Team • Bremen6 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side7 

8 

5: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:38.6 130 Versye O'Berry • Crete-Monee4  (11)

 8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

10:14.00 109 Eric Meza • Bremen3  (21)

 7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:12.00 143 Rakeem Bluitt • Gary West Side2  (31)

 6  (32)

 10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:10.22 142 Wesley Blavkhawk • Gary West 
Side

1  (41)

10:40.00 107 Craig Krygowski • Bremen5  (42)

 9  (43)

5: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:38.6 130 Versye O'Berry • Crete-Monee4  (11)

 8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

10:14.00 109 Eric Meza • Bremen3  (21)

 7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:12.00 143 Rakeem Bluitt • Gary West Side2  (31)

 6  (32)

 10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:10.22 142 Wesley Blavkhawk • Gary West 
Side

1  (41)

10:40.00 107 Craig Krygowski • Bremen5  (42)

 9  (43)

 13  (44)

6: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

16.98 118 Quavies Crump • Crete-Monee1 

16.8 189 Anaken Uemora • Rich East2 

15.85 181 Danial Inyang • Rich East3 

15.0 220 Fernando Lopez • Oak Lawn4 

15.54 121 Donnell Freeman • Crete-Monee5 

15.90 145 Kaylin Brookshire • Gary West Side6 

16.98 157 Mylic Mosley • Gary West Side7 

18.2 224 Justin Paslowski • Oak Lawn8 

7: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

11.5 115 Damani Thomas • Bremen3 

11.44 193 Troy Clark • Rich South4 

11.45 205 Noah Smith • Rich South5 

13.8 216 Michael Goldsbourough • Oak 
Lawn

6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

11.4 113 Carlos Rivera • Bremen1 

11.1 226 Naim Stokes • Oak Lawn2 

11.00 141 Darius Barnes • Gary West Side3 

11.00 131 Justin Pierce • Crete-Monee4 

11.00 153 Terry Jackson • Gary West Side5 

11.02 126 Ahmari Knight • Crete-Monee6 

11.3 169 Alex Adam • Rich East7 

11.4 182 Kinsey Kinsey • Rich East8 

8: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:09.1 179 Julian Hardy • Rich East4  (11)

2:30.0 209 Brian Baldwin • Oak Lawn8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:04.00 154 Jordan Johnson • Gary West Side3  (21)

2:12.00 101 Jaime Bazan • Bremen7  (22)
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8: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:09.1 179 Julian Hardy • Rich East4  (11)

2:30.0 209 Brian Baldwin • Oak Lawn8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:04.00 154 Jordan Johnson • Gary West Side3  (21)

2:12.00 101 Jaime Bazan • Bremen7  (22)

2:45.0 199 Anitwan Greene • Rich South11  (23)

 15  (24)

2:02.72 117 Tyler Bland • Crete-Monee2  (31)

2:12.00 102 Cory Conner • Bremen6  (32)

2:35.0 219 James Kean • Oak Lawn10  (33)

 14  (34)

2:02.00 164 Kylan Taylor • Gary West Side1  (41)

2:11.3 171 Darnell Edmond • Rich East5  (42)

2:33.45 202 George Kemp • Rich South9  (43)

 13  (44)

9: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side3 

1:33.84 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:39.2 Relay Team • Rich East5 

6 

7 

8 

10: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

1 

1:40.00 Relay Team • Bremen2 

1:35.47 Relay Team • Rich South3 

1:30.64 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:33.1 Relay Team • Rich East5 

1:38.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn6 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side7 

8 

11: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 156 Marcus Kelly • Gary West Side3 

56.45 201 Keshawn Jones • Rich South4 

NT 162 Carlton Sims • Gary West Side5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

55.0 213 Maumen Elamin • Oak Lawn1 

53.20 195 Joaquim Conklin • Rich South2 

52.9 179 Julian Hardy • Rich East3 

50.1 138 Juawan Treadwell • Crete-Monee4 

51.4 134 Will Smith • Crete-Monee5 

53.2 106 Kyle Kirkwood • Bremen6 

54.14 105 Tywond Hamilton • Bremen7 

55.9 172 Jeremey Foster • Rich East8 

12: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

50.0 220 Fernando Lopez • Oak Lawn3 

46.1 224 Justin Paslowski • Oak Lawn4 

47.00 104 Christian Garza • Bremen5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

44.2 189 Anaken Uemora • Rich East2 

43.00 145 Kaylin Brookshire • Gary West Side3 

41.98 121 Donnell Freeman • Crete-Monee4 

42.1 181 Danial Inyang • Rich East5 

43.64 144 DeAngelo Brewer • Gary West Side6 

44.43 118 Quavies Crump • Crete-Monee7 

 8 

13: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:55.00 143 Rakeem Bluitt • Gary West Side4  (11)

5:50.0 225 Jon Repetny • Oak Lawn8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

4:52.5 117 Tyler Bland • Crete-Monee3  (21)

5:14.00 103 Suhayb Froukh • Bremen7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

4:42.00 109 Eric Meza • Bremen2  (31)

5:07.4 130 Versye O'Berry • Crete-Monee6  (32)

6:45.00 199 Anitwan Greene • Rich South10  (33)

 14  (34)

4:28.34 202 George Kemp • Rich South1  (41)

4:59.00 142 Wesley Blavkhawk • Gary West 
Side

5  (42)

6:10.0 212 Nick Dellorto • Oak Lawn9  (43)

 13  (44)

14: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 162 Carlton Sims • Gary West Side3 

26.5 228 Tyler Vescovi • Oak Lawn4 

35.6 218 Armondo Jimenez • Oak Lawn5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

24.47 204 Jaylen Peoples • Rich South1 

23.52 198 Latrell Garrett • Rich South2 

22.80 126 Ahmari Knight • Crete-Monee3 

22.76 116 Jermaine Averhart • Crete-Monee4 

22.8 184 Kendall Merritt • Rich East5 

22.89 161 Clayton Porter • Gary West Side6 

24.2 113 Carlos Rivera • Bremen7 

24.6 115 Damani Thomas • Bremen8 
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15: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side3 

3:38.6 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

3:59.6 Relay Team • Rich East5 

NT Relay Team • Bremen6 

7 

8 

16: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

1 

NT Relay Team • Gary West Side2 

3:41.49 Relay Team • Rich South3 

3:28.6 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

3:41.00 Relay Team • Bremen5 

3:44.2 Relay Team • Rich East6 

7 

8 

17: Varsity Boys Long Jump Varsity - 1

    ND 105 Tywond Hamilton • Bremen1 

 14'06.00" 206 Lenell Stevens • Rich South2 

 15'08.00" 196 Tyree Davis • Rich South3 

 17'03.00" 224 Justin Paslowski • Oak Lawn4 

 17'07.00" 175 Seth Gipson • Rich East5 

 18'06.00" 226 Naim Stokes • Oak Lawn6 

 19'03.00" 165 Juwaun Thurston • Gary West Side7 

 19'05.00" 168 James Wordlaw • Gary West Side8 

 19'08.00" 120 Franklin Douglas • Crete-Monee9 

 19'08.00" 108 Marcus Lewis • Bremen10 

 19'09.00" 169 Alex Adam • Rich East11 

 20'00.00" 157 Mylic Mosley • Gary West Side12 

 20'03.00" 133 Tiyen Simmons • Crete-Monee13 

 20'09.00" 141 Darius Barnes • Gary West Side14 

18: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Varsity - 1

 28'05.00" 215 Anthony Glover • Oak Lawn1 

 36'01.00" 104 Christian Garza • Bremen2 

 36'04.00" 152 Dannie Hayes • Gary West Side3 

 36'08.00" 108 Marcus Lewis • Bremen4 

 37'07.00" 186 Nate Reese • Rich East5 

 37'07.00" 175 Seth Gipson • Rich East6 

 37'08.00" 226 Naim Stokes • Oak Lawn7 

 37'09.00" 145 Kaylin Brookshire • Gary West Side8 

 41'07.00" 120 Franklin Douglas • Crete-Monee9 

 42'06.00" 133 Tiyen Simmons • Crete-Monee10 

19: Varsity Boys Shot Put Varsity - 1

    ND 159 Javon Pearson • Gary West Side1 

 31'00.00" 112 Phil Powers • Bremen2 

 32'05.00" 190 William Wells • Rich East3 

 33'06.00" 174 Mason Fremou • Rich East4 

 37'04.00" 158 Devon Pearson • Gary West Side5 

 38'00.00" 230 David Ward • Oak Lawn6 

 40'06.00" 200 Chuma Ifezue • Rich South7 

 41'00.00" 110 C.J. Misner • Bremen8 

 42'00.00" 221 Patrick Michaels • Oak Lawn9 

19: Varsity Boys Shot Put Varsity - 1

    ND 159 Javon Pearson • Gary West Side1 

 31'00.00" 112 Phil Powers • Bremen2 

 32'05.00" 190 William Wells • Rich East3 

 33'06.00" 174 Mason Fremou • Rich East4 

 37'04.00" 158 Devon Pearson • Gary West Side5 

 38'00.00" 230 David Ward • Oak Lawn6 

 40'06.00" 200 Chuma Ifezue • Rich South7 

 41'00.00" 110 C.J. Misner • Bremen8 

 42'00.00" 221 Patrick Michaels • Oak Lawn9 

 43'05.00" 128 LaVall McNulty • Crete-Monee10 

 44'05.00" 194 Johnny Clayton • Rich South11 

 44'10.00" 122 Drew Hamilton • Crete-Monee12 

20: Varsity Boys Discus Varsity - 1

    ND 159 Javon Pearson • Gary West Side1 

    ND 111 Adrian Perez • Bremen2 

 80'00" 112 Phil Powers • Bremen3 

 88'00" 214 Alberto Fernandez • Oak Lawn4 

 92'00" 158 Devon Pearson • Gary West Side5 

 95'06" 190 William Wells • Rich East6 

100'00" 164 Kylan Taylor • Gary West Side7 

100'05" 174 Mason Fremou • Rich East8 

110'00" 222 David Novak • Oak Lawn9 

115'04" 122 Drew Hamilton • Crete-Monee10 

151'03" 128 LaVall McNulty • Crete-Monee11 

21: Varsity Boys High Jump Varsity - 1

  5'06" 208 Meikel Weatherspoon • Rich South1 

  5'06" 104 Christian Garza • Bremen2 

  5'06" 152 Dannie Hayes • Gary West Side3 

  5'08" 135 William Smith • Crete-Monee4 

  5'08" 151 Fentri Harper • Gary West Side5 

  5'08" 106 Kyle Kirkwood • Bremen6 

  5'09" 157 Mylic Mosley • Gary West Side7 

  5'09" 144 DeAngelo Brewer • Gary West Side8 

  6'00" 186 Nate Reese • Rich East9 

  6'02" 180 Calvin Harrington • Rich East10 


